Uitslag VlissingseZeezwemRace 27 aug 2014

Zeemijl Dames

plaats
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capnr | tijd

0:29:10
0:31:10
0:31:40
0:32:15
0:32:30
0:33:20
0:33:25
0:33:30
0:33:55
0:34:10
0:34:40
0:35:10
0:35:15
0:36:15
0:37:30
0:38:05
0:38:15
0:38:35
0:38:45
0:40:55
0:43:10
0:49:04
dnf

dnf

Zeemijl Heren

plaats |capnr |tijd

AN DN B W N

0:23:12
0:24:34
0:25:56
0:27:18
0:28:40
0:29:40

naam_

Amy van Lier
Simone de Rijcke
Manon Van Esch
Desiree Emmen
Manon Kloosterman
Carina Spronk
Jacqueline Heijboer
Larissa Jansen
Cinthia Potin
Marijke van Hoek
Carla van Usen
Isabelle Anna Maria Loof
Miriam van Noorden
Daphne Wiskerke
Geesje de Bree
Caroline Raaijmaker
Yvonne Fromm
Ingrid Verheije
Majanka de Buck
Danielle van Eenenaam
Monica van der Meer
Veronique van Gils
Corina Oudesluijs

Heidi Dietvorst

naam_
Timo Dinkelberg

Jeffrey Camphens
Jan Brink

Angelo de Meyer
Niek de Ridder

Koen Florijn

plaats
Kaatsheuvel
Hulst
Heukelom
Dongen
Kapelle
Tilburg

Sint Annaland
Goes
Middelburg
Vlissingen
Middelburg
Zelzate
Kapelle
Wachtebeke
Vlissingen
Vlissingen
Andel
Breskens
Vlissingen
Vlissingen
Vlissingen
Teteringen
Tholen
Putte

plaats
Rozenburg
Haarlem
Vlissingen
Wachtebeke
Vlissingen
Dordrecht

gebjaar mv |land_

1996
1996
1997
1992
1997
1997
1961
1995
1985
1958
1976
1997
1991
1987
1970
1959
1959
1953
1970
1973
1970
1962
1981
1981

gebjaar mv land_

1993
1995
1962
1992
1988
1986
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NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
BE
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

0:30:10
0:32:10
0:32:20
0:32:35
0:32:40
0:32:45
0:32:50
0:32:55
0:33:00
0:33:05
0:33:15
0:33:40
0:33:45
0:33:50
0:34:00
0:34:05
0:34:15
0:34:20
0:34:25
0:34:30
0:34:35
0:34:50
0:34:55
0:35:00
0:35:05
0:35:20
0:35:25
0:35:40
0:35:45
0:35:50
0:35:55
0:36:00
0:36:05
0:36:10
0:36:20
0:36:25
0:36:30
0:36:35

Diego de Meyer

Alex in 't Groen

Rene Van Oudenaarde
Vincent Keijmel

Peter Claes

Lex Hoogendam

Flip Moerenhout
Charles Potin

Tom van Gils

Erik Saan

Johan van Wieringen
Arno Wouters

Floris Jan Koole
Wim Krijger

Eric Veldhuizen
Kees de Bruijn
Emiel Flipse
Thomas Malies
Michiel Hamelink
Eric Roose

Johan Reule

H Wismeijer

Tonny Vinke

Mark Misson

Gert Jan van der Hoeven
Piet Schop

Herman Heijstek
Maurice Korstanje
Francis Reubens

Herman de Grave

Martin Zweedijk

Bert Luttje

Stefan Francke

Rien Eckhardt

Marco van der Meulen

Boudewijn van Ouwerkerk

Wachtebeke
Dongen

Sint Annaland
Breskens
Sluis

Hendrik Ido Ambacht
Tilburg
Middelburg
Zierikzee
Vlissingen
Hellevoetsluis
Amsterdam
Vlissingen
Oostkapelle
Lewedorp
Vlissingen
Oud Gastel
Vlissingen
Aachen
Vlissingen
Koudekerke
Grijpskerke
Alphen ad Rijn
Breskens
Blankenberge
Koudekerke
Goes

Oud Gastel
Vlissingen
Knokke-Heist
Vlissingen

s Heerenhoek
Middelburg
Veendam
Middelburg
Roosendaal
Oostburg
Wilhelminadorp

1995
1995
1983
1991
1967
1957
1960
1983
1995
1981
1965
1959
1958
1971
1951
1967
1964
1986
1962
1974
1972
1958
1977
1967
1969
1967
1950
1961
1968
1963
1979
1965
1963
1973
1967
1949
1966
1967
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NL



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

0:36:40
0:36:45
0:36:50
0:36:55
0:37:00
0:37:05
0:37:10
0:37:15
0:37:20
0:37:25
0:37:35
0:37:40
0:37:45
0:37:50
0:37:55
0:38:00
0:38:10
0:38:20
0:38:25
0:38:30
0:38:40
0:38:50
0:41:00
0:42:05
0:45:15

Zeemijl Jongens

plaats
1

2
3
4

capnr

tijd

0:30:40
0:32:25
0:34:45
0:35:30

Zeemijl Meisjes

Kobus Botman
Roel Dellaert
Arjen de Zwart
Marcel Janse
Robbert Dellaert
Jan Willem Siewe
Ad Vermeulen
Pieter Goud
Ronald van Belzen
Kees van Geel
Jan Kortsmit
Leon Zuidhof
Jos Melse
Robert Sonke
Peter Dijkwel
Ad Kortsmit
Peter Kool

Piet Verhage
Mar van Geel
Bert Kortsmit
Jan Boonman
Marcel Creemers
Rian Buitendijk
Fons Dietvorst

Jan Herman Vervloet

naam_
Thijmen van de Beek
Rick Embregts

Rick in 't Groen

Ricardo Kloosterman

Middelburg
Sas van Gent
Tiel
Zoutelande
Sas van Gent
Vlissingen
Middelburg
Oostdijk
Vlissingen
Gouda
Vlissingen
Oostkapelle
Vlissingen
Middelbug

s Heerarendskerke

Hulst
Schore
Westkapelle
Breda
Vlissingen
Kapelle
Breda
Breda

Putte
Grijpskerke

plaats

Koewacht

Kaatsheuvel

Dongen

Kapelle

1951
1984
1970
1964
1983
1965
1960
1979
1982
1953
1949
1973
1961
1970
1962
1951
1964
1944
1947
1953
1961
1964
1967
1957
1958

gebjaar
1999
2000
1999
2002
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plaats capnr |tijd

1 - 0:33:10

2 - 0:33:35

3 - 0:35:35

1000m. Dames

plaats capnr tijd

1 - 0:18:03
2 - 0:18:29
3 - 0:19:12
4 - 0:21:55
5 - 0:22:41

6 - 0:35:45
1000m. Heren

plaats |capnr tijd

1 - 0:16:18
2 - 0:22:47
3 - 0:32:14
1000m. Jongens

plaats |capnr tijd

1 - 0:14:30

2 - 0:15:30

3 - 0:16:50

4 - 0:17:11

naam_

Nikita Vos
Celine Brink
Marenne Huigh

naam_

Tina Kakebeeke
Mies Kuipers
Mariska Murre
Griet Snik
Jarien Sinke

Annie de Vos

naam_

AndreasGoebel

Han Smits

naam_

Sander Provoost
Jasper Veldhuizen
Guido Brink

Sem Bonte

plaats

Nieuw vennep
Vlissingen
Cadzand

plaats
Kapelle
Dorst
Kapelle
Grijpskerke
Vlissingen
Breda

plaats
Kasel
Friedbern

Vlissingen

plaats

Vlissingen
Vlissingen
Vlissingen

Burgh Haamstede

gebjaar
1999
2000
1999

gebjaar
1984
1958
1983
1961
1957
1934

gebjaar
1971
1972
1948

gebjaar
2003
1998
2002
2004

myv |land_
M |NL
M |NL
M |NL
mv land_
D |NL
D |NL
D |NL
D |NL
D |NL
D |NL
mv |land_
H |DE
H | DE
H |NL
mv land_
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JINL
J INL
JINL



